
 

 PYSL MODIFIED LAWS-2014  

RECREATION 
 

 U-6 U-8 U-10 U-12 U-14 U-16 U-19 

Net  Size 4' x 6' 6' x 18' 7' x 21' 8' x 24' 8' x 24' 8' x 24' 8' x 24' 

Ball Size #3 #3 #4 #4 #5 #5 #5 

Number of 

Players on 

the field 

5 max 

3 min 

*7 max 

4 min 

9 max 

5 min 

11 max 

 7 min  

11 max 

 7 min  

11 max 

 7 min  

11 max 

 7 min  

 

Substitution 

injuries 

quarters 

half 

injuries 

quarters 

half 

unlimited 

as per 

FIFA/CYS

A ** 

unlimited 

as per 

FIFA/CYS

A  ** 

unlimited 

as per 

FIFA/CYS

A  ** 

unlimited 

as per 

FIFA/CYS

A  ** 

unlimited 

as per 

FIFA/CYS

A  ** 

Playing 

Time 

4-10' 

quarters 

5' ½ 

break 

2’ ¼ 

break 

4-10' 

quarters 

5' ½ break 

2’ ¼ break 

2-25' 

halves 

5'  ½ break 

2-30' 

halves 

5'  ½ break 

2-35' 

halves 

5'  ½ break 

2-40'  

halves 

5'  ½ break 

2-45' 

halves 

5'  ½ break 

Offside none none FIFA FIFA FIFA FIFA FIFA 

Fouls & 

Misconduct 

indirect 

kick 

indirect 

kick 

FIFA FIFA FIFA FIFA FIFA 

Free Kicks 6 yd 8yd 10yd 10 yd 10 yd 10 yd 10 yd 

Penalty 

Kicks 

none none 10 yd 12 yd 12 yd 12 yd 12 yd 

Throw-in 1 rethrow 1 rethrow FIFA FIFA FIFA FIFA FIFA 

 

    *In  U-8  at  game  time  (if  both  coaches  agree)  may  play  8v8  (for the  

Roseville  Club  only). 

    **  Normal  CYSA  Substitutions  with  the  exception:    Prior  to  a  throw-in,  in  

your  favor either  team  may  substitute  if  the  team  in  possession  of  the  throw-

in elects  to  make  a  Substitution.    This applies  to  CCSL & CPL as  well.  


