## PYSL MODIFIED LAWS-2014 RECREATION

	U-6	U-8	U-10	U-12	U-14	U-16	U-19
Net Size	4' x 6'	6' x 18'	7' x 21'	8' x 24'	8' x 24'	8' x 24'	8' x 24'
Ball Size	#3	#3	#4	#4	#5	#5	#5
Number of Players on the field	5 max 3 min	*7 max 4 min	9 max 5 min	11 max 7 min	11 max 7 min	11 max 7 min	11 max 7 min
Substitution	injuries quarters half	injuries quarters half	unlimited as per FIFA/CYS A **				
Playing Time	4-10' quarters 5' ½ break 2' ¼ break	4-10' quarters 5' ½ break 2' ¼ break	2-25' halves 5' ½ break	2-30' halves 5' ½ break	2-35' halves 5' ½ break	2-40' halves 5' ½ break	2-45' halves 5' ½ break
Offside	none	none	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA
Fouls & Misconduct	indirect kick	indirect kick	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA
Free Kicks	6 yd	8yd	10yd	10 yd	10 yd	10 yd	10 yd
Penalty Kicks	none	none	10 yd	12 yd	12 yd	12 yd	12 yd
Throw-in	1 rethrow	1 rethrow	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA	FIFA

- \*In U-8 at game time (if both coaches agree) may play 8v8 (for the Roseville Club only).
- \*\* Normal CYSA Substitutions with the exception: Prior to a throw-in, in your favor either team may substitute if the team in possession of the throw-in elects to make a Substitution. This applies to CCSL & CPL as well.